
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.
94

261
206
43

991
139
98

184
99

997
123
66

120
321
178
154
59

911
72

145
142
146
104
65

156
149
13

Last Name
JÍLEK
VLACH
RADOUŠ
VODIČKA
BAYER
PECHÁČEK
UNGER
ŠŤASTNÝ
DAMBORSKÝ
KRÁMSKÝ
MALÝ
MLÝNEK
ŘEZÁČ
FICEK
URBANÍK
VACEK
KOZELKA
KANKRLÍK
ZVĚŘINA
CIMBUREK
FAIT
CIMBUREK
PLEVA
BARTA
KUNZ
CIMBUREK
SERBUS

First Name
JAKUB
ALEŠ
MARTIN
ONDŘEJ
RICHARD
MARTIN
LADISLAV
VLADIMÍR
PETR
OTAKAR
PETR
TOMÁŠ
DAVID
RICHARD
JAROSLAV
VLADIMÍR
JIŘÍ
MICHAL
MICHAL
PETR
JAKUB
MICHAL
MIROSLAV
JAN
JAROSLAV
LUDVÍK
IVAN

Make

LIC

Sponsor
DUCATI 848
HONDA CBR 600RR
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE
YAMAHA R1
DUCATI 999
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA VTR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
DUCATI 998
YAMAHA FZ1
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R6
APRILIA TUONO
SUZUKI BANDIT
SUZUKI GSX 1400
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI SV 650N
KAWASAKI RT-6N
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI

Nat/State
SSP
SSP
NBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
NBK
NBK
NBK
SBK
NBK
NBK
SBK
SBK
SSP

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
1

Total Tm
11:51.033
11:52.056
11:53.650
12:00.817
12:05.500
12:06.629
12:06.948
12:10.094
12:13.999
12:18.389
12:23.493
12:34.423
12:39.032
12:39.179
12:46.604
12:51.523
12:57.250
13:00.913
13:08.648
13:11.312
13:27.279
13:49.310
13:50.486
11:55.035
11:59.446
12:01.074
2:10.395

Diff
-

+1.023
+2.617
+9.784

+14.467
+15.596
+15.915
+19.061
+22.966
+27.356
+32.460
+43.390
+47.999
+48.146
+55.571

+1:00.490
+1:06.217
+1:09.880
+1:17.615
+1:20.279
+1:36.246
+1:58.277
+1:59.453

1 Lap
+4.411
+6.039
5 Laps

Best Tm
1:56.583
1:56.359
1:57.234
1:57.308
1:58.616
1:59.539
1:59.123
1:58.688
1:57.774
2:00.733
2:01.156
2:03.051
2:04.239
2:03.282
2:02.224
2:01.072
2:05.682
2:07.037
2:06.096
2:08.393
2:11.727
2:12.799
2:15.186
2:18.772
2:22.278
2:21.250

-.---

Race Results

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

OPEN 3

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

18.9.2012 17:40

Margin of Victory

+1.023

Avg. Speed

128,166

Best Lap Tm

1:56.359

Best Lap by

[261] ALEŠ VLACH
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Competitors Laps

1JAKUB JÍLEK (94)

2MARTIN RADOUŠ (206)

3ALEŠ VLACH (261)

4MARTIN PECHÁČEK (139)

5ONDŘEJ VODIČKA (43)

6LADISLAV UNGER (98)

7RICHARD BAYER (991)

8PETR MALÝ (123)

9IVAN SERBUS (13)

10VLADIMÍR ŠŤASTNÝ (184)

11OTAKAR KRÁMSKÝ (997)

12PETR DAMBORSKÝ (99)

13DAVID ŘEZÁČ (120)

14RICHARD FICEK (321)

15TOMÁŠ MLÝNEK (66)

16MICHAL KANKRLÍK (911)

17JAKUB FAIT (142)

18JIŘÍ KOZELKA (59)

19PETR CIMBUREK (145)

20VLADIMÍR VACEK (154)

21JAROSLAV URBANÍK (178)

22MICHAL ZVĚŘINA (72)

23JAROSLAV KUNZ (156)

24MIROSLAV PLEVA (104)

25LUDVÍK CIMBUREK (149)

26MICHAL CIMBUREK (146)

27JAN BARTA (65)
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Lap

1
2

3
4
5
6

(997) OTAKAR KRÁMSKÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(123) PETR MALÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(66) TOMÁŠ MLÝNEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(120) DAVID ŘEZÁČ
1
2
3
4

5
6

(321) RICHARD FICEK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(178) JAROSLAV URBANÍK

1
2
3
4
5

6

(154) VLADIMÍR VACEK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(59) JIŘÍ KOZELKA
1

2

Lap Tm

-.---
2:00.235
2:00.049
1:58.831
1:57.774
2:03.876

-.---
2:02.801
2:01.866
2:01.100
2:00.733
2:00.871

-.---
2:01.156
2:03.287
2:02.407
2:03.982
2:03.111

-.---
2:04.362
2:03.128
2:03.912
2:04.322
2:03.051

-.---
2:04.239
2:04.532
2:04.707
2:05.683
2:06.366

-.---
2:04.258
2:07.741
2:03.340
2:03.282
2:05.437

-.---
2:07.295
2:04.880
2:03.403
2:02.224
2:02.983

-.---
2:08.960
2:07.925
2:05.690
2:03.718
2:01.072

-.---
2:05.682

Diff

+2.461

+2.275
+1.057

-
+6.102

+2.068

+1.133
+0.367

-
+0.138

-
+2.131

+1.251
+2.826
+1.955

+1.311
+0.077

+0.861
+1.271

-

-
+0.293
+0.468

+1.444
+2.127

+0.976
+4.459
+0.058

-
+2.155

+5.071
+2.656
+1.179

-

+0.759

+7.888
+6.853
+4.618
+2.646

-

-

Time of Day

17:39:07.835
17:41:08.070

17:43:08.119
17:45:06.950
17:47:04.724
17:49:08.600

17:39:05.619
17:41:08.420

17:43:10.286
17:45:11.386
17:47:12.119
17:49:12.990

17:39:04.151
17:41:05.307
17:43:08.594

17:45:11.001
17:47:14.983
17:49:18.094

17:39:10.249
17:41:14.611
17:43:17.739

17:45:21.651
17:47:25.973
17:49:29.024

17:39:08.106
17:41:12.345
17:43:16.877
17:45:21.584

17:47:27.267
17:49:33.633

17:39:09.722
17:41:13.980
17:43:21.721
17:45:25.061

17:47:28.343
17:49:33.780

17:39:20.420
17:41:27.715
17:43:32.595
17:45:35.998
17:47:38.222

17:49:41.205

17:39:18.759

17:41:27.719
17:43:35.644
17:45:41.334
17:47:45.052

17:49:46.124

17:39:18.357

17:41:24.039

Lap

3
4
5
6

(911) MICHAL KANKRLÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(72) MICHAL ZVĚŘINA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(145) PETR CIMBUREK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(142) JAKUB FAIT

1
2
3
4

5
6

(146) MICHAL CIMBUREK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(104) MIROSLAV PLEVA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(65) JAN BARTA
1
2

3
4
5

(156) JAROSLAV KUNZ
1
2
3

4
5

Lap Tm

2:08.415
2:05.965
2:07.072
2:06.360

-.---
2:07.449
2:07.037
2:07.685
2:09.162
2:10.423

-.---
2:09.384
2:09.667
2:08.119
2:08.741
2:06.096

-.---
2:09.514
2:11.227
2:08.764
2:09.651
2:08.393

-.---
2:11.868
2:12.300
2:11.727
2:12.414
2:17.424

-.---
2:16.791
2:15.082
2:17.040
2:14.723
2:12.799

-.---
2:18.063
2:16.896
2:16.904
2:15.186
2:15.505

-.---
2:19.276
2:21.761
2:18.772
2:20.002

-.---
2:24.192
2:22.278
2:22.831
2:23.360

Diff

+2.733
+0.283
+1.390
+0.678

+0.412
-

+0.648
+2.125
+3.386

+3.288
+3.571

+2.023
+2.645

-

+1.121
+2.834
+0.371

+1.258
-

+0.141
+0.573

-

+0.687
+5.697

+3.992
+2.283
+4.241
+1.924

-

+2.877
+1.710
+1.718

-

+0.319

+0.504

+2.989
-

+1.230

+1.914
-

+0.553
+1.082

Time of Day

17:43:32.454
17:45:38.419
17:47:45.491
17:49:51.851

17:39:13.758
17:41:21.207
17:43:28.244

17:45:35.929
17:47:45.091
17:49:55.514

17:39:21.242
17:41:30.626
17:43:40.293

17:45:48.412
17:47:57.153
17:50:03.249

17:39:18.364
17:41:27.878
17:43:39.105
17:45:47.869

17:47:57.520
17:50:05.913

17:39:16.147
17:41:28.015
17:43:40.315
17:45:52.042

17:48:04.456
17:50:21.880

17:39:27.476

17:41:44.267
17:43:59.349
17:46:16.389
17:48:31.112

17:50:43.911

17:39:22.533

17:41:40.596
17:43:57.492
17:46:14.396
17:48:29.582

17:50:45.087

17:39:29.825
17:41:49.101

17:44:10.862
17:46:29.634
17:48:49.636

17:39:21.386
17:41:45.578
17:44:07.856

17:46:30.687
17:48:54.047

Lap

(94) JAKUB JÍLEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

(261) ALEŠ VLACH
1
2

3
4
5
6

(206) MARTIN RADOUŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(43) ONDŘEJ VODIČKA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(991) RICHARD BAYER
1
2
3

4
5
6

(139) MARTIN PECHÁČEK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(98) LADISLAV UNGER

1
2
3
4

5
6

(184) VLADIMÍR ŠŤASTNÝ

1
2
3
4
5

6

(99) PETR DAMBORSKÝ

Lap Tm

-.---
1:57.938
1:57.031
1:56.583
1:57.918
1:58.697

-.---
1:56.835
1:57.237
1:57.339
1:56.359
1:59.726

-.---
1:57.670
1:57.234
1:57.433
1:58.172
1:59.745

-.---
2:00.490
1:59.272
2:00.007
1:57.465
1:57.308

-.---
2:00.522
2:00.180
1:59.453
1:59.329
1:58.616

-.---
2:00.399
1:59.539
1:59.774
1:59.767
2:00.917

-.---
2:01.032
2:00.398
1:59.452
1:59.123
2:00.660

-.---
2:00.019
2:00.886
1:58.873
1:58.688
2:00.706

Diff

+1.355
+0.448

-
+1.335
+2.114

+0.476

+0.878
+0.980

-
+3.367

+0.436

-
+0.199
+0.938
+2.511

+3.182
+1.964

+2.699
+0.157

-

+1.906
+1.564

+0.837
+0.713

-

+0.860
-

+0.235

+0.228
+1.378

+1.909
+1.275
+0.329

-
+1.537

+1.331
+2.198
+0.185

-

+2.018

Time of Day

17:38:57.467

17:40:55.405
17:42:52.436
17:44:49.019
17:46:46.937
17:48:45.634

17:38:59.161
17:40:55.996

17:42:53.233
17:44:50.572
17:46:46.931
17:48:46.657

17:38:57.997
17:40:55.667

17:42:52.901
17:44:50.334
17:46:48.506
17:48:48.251

17:39:00.876
17:41:01.366
17:43:00.638

17:45:00.645
17:46:58.110
17:48:55.418

17:39:02.001
17:41:02.523
17:43:02.703

17:45:02.156
17:47:01.485
17:49:00.101

17:39:00.834
17:41:01.233
17:43:00.772
17:45:00.546

17:47:00.313
17:49:01.230

17:39:00.884
17:41:01.916
17:43:02.314
17:45:01.766

17:47:00.889
17:49:01.549

17:39:05.523
17:41:05.542
17:43:06.428
17:45:05.301
17:47:03.989

17:49:04.695
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(149) LUDVÍK CIMBUREK
1

2
3
4
5

(13) IVAN SERBUS
1

Lap Tm

-.---
2:21.250
2:23.464
2:22.010
2:21.590

-.---

Diff

-
+2.214
+0.760
+0.340

Time of Day

17:39:27.361

17:41:48.611
17:44:12.075
17:46:34.085
17:48:55.675

17:39:04.996
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